MLX75306
3rd Generation Linear Optical Array
390107530601    Page 1 of 27     Data Sheet
Rev. 003    Aug/12
General Description
The MLX75306 is the Melexis 3
rd
 generation automotive linear optical sensor array, including a 142 x 1 array

                  xxx-000:  Standard version
Packing Form:           RE for Reel, TU for Tube
Ordering example: MLX75306KXZ-BAA-000-RE
MLX75306
3rd Generation Linear Optical Array
390107530601    Page 2 of 27     Data Sheet
Rev. 003    Aug/12
1 Functional Diagram
6 - V3v3
4 - Vss
Integration Timer
16-bit
RC Oscillator
Typ. 10MHz
Integration
Time
(set via SPI )
Pixel Array
1+142+1 Pixels
SPI
+
Steering logic
Simultaneous
Integration of
Pixels
3 - MOSI
2 - MISO
1 - SCLK
8 - CSTest Controller
Temperature
Sensor
AD conversion
+
Analog
Busswitch
+
MUX Voltage
References
16-bit CRC
Generator
8-bit Frame
Counter
Zebra Test
Pattern
Generator
POR
5 - V3v3
7 - FrameReady
2 General Description
The 3
rd